

RUNWAY 13/31 REHABILITATION AND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE
WINNER REGIONAL AIRPORT
WINNER, SOUTH DAKOTA
AIP #3-46-0061-018-2021
A-8096
BID TABULATION
4/27/2021

Base Bid					T & R Contracting, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD		Rexwinkel Concrete, Inc. Corsica, SD		Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD		Anderson Contractors, Inc. Pierre, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	S-100	Construction Safety Plan	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	P-101	Concrete Pavement Removal (8" Nominal Depth)	400	SqYd	\$16.80	\$6,720.00	\$26.25	\$10,500.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00
4	P-101	Concrete Joint Sealant Removal	4,375	Ft	\$1.50	\$6,562.50	\$9.00	\$39,375.00	\$2.00	\$8,750.00	\$3.00	\$13,125.00
5	P-154	Subbase Course	165	CuYd	\$104.75	\$17,283.75	\$79.00	\$13,035.00	\$100.00	\$16,500.00	\$90.00	\$14,850.00
6	P-208	Reshape & Recompact Existing Base	400	SqYd	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.50	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00
7	P-208	Aggregate Base Course	40	CuYd	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$89.25	\$3,570.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
8	P-501	8" PCC Pavement	400	SqYd	\$126.05	\$50,420.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$170.00	\$68,000.00	\$225.00	\$90,000.00
9	P-605	Silicone Joint Sealing Filler	5,000	Ft	\$3.85	\$19,250.00	\$9.50	\$47,500.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$5.25	\$26,250.00
10	P-605	Saw and Seal Cracks	200	Ft	\$5.30	\$1,060.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
11	P-620	Pavement Marking	1	L.S.	\$9,499.47	\$9,499.47	\$9,450.00	\$9,450.00	\$10,226.00	\$10,226.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	P-621	Saw Cut Runway Grooving	290	SqYd	\$43.54	\$12,626.60	\$40.00	\$11,600.00	\$90.00	\$26,100.00	\$45.00	\$13,050.00
13	D-705	Solid Underdrain Pipe	80	Ft	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$26.25	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00
14	D-705	Connect to Existing Underdrain Manhole	2	Each	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
15	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	200	SqYd	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
16	SP-2	Geogrid	140	SqYd	\$7.50	\$1,050.00	\$105.00	\$14,700.00	\$12.00	\$1,680.00	\$11.00	\$1,540.00
17	SP-3	Geotextile Separator Fabric	160	SqYd	\$6.50	\$1,040.00	\$8.40	\$1,344.00	\$12.00	\$1,920.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
18	Plans	Remove and Dispose of Underdrain Pipe	80	Ft	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$8.40	\$672.00	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$26.00	\$2,080.00
19	Plans	Concrete Spall Repair	120	SqFt	\$161.00	\$19,320.00	\$33.00	\$3,960.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00
20	Plans	Remove and Replace Underdrain Manhole Concrete Apron	2	Each	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
Total Base Bid						\$232,232.32		\$292,806.00		\$324,716.00		\$337,295.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Michael A. Smith DATE: 4-27-2021